VJE New England

- College
A 4

Current Account Activity

Balance Summary
Surya Saranya Gowrisetty ID: GR015215

As of: 25 Mar 2021 8:08 AM

CURRENT BALANCE

Transaction Details

$0.00

The details below represent recent activity reflected in your balance due to New England College and may not include payment plan activity that has not yet

posted.

DATE TERM

03/09/2021 Spring | 2021 Executive
02/09/2021 Spring | 2021 Executive
01/07/2021 Spring | 2021 Executive
12/10/2020 Spring | 2021 Executive
12/10/2020 Spring 1 2021 Executive
11/10/2020 Fall 11 2020 Executive
10/23/2020 Fall 11 2020 Executive
10/04/2020 Fall 1 2020 Executive
08/22/2020 Fall 1 2020 Executive
08/14/2020 Fall 1 2020 Executive

Transaction Details Totals:

DESCRIPTION

Payment Plan

Payment Plan

Payment Plan

Executive MBA: Business Admin

Student Services Fee

TMS Budget

TMS Budget

TMS Budget

Executive MBA: Business Admin

Student Services Fee

AMOUNT

-$809.00

-$809.00

-$1,618.00

$3,080.00

$156.00

-$809.00

-$809.00

-$1,618.00

$3,080.00

$156.00

$0.00



