

## **Current Account Activity**

## **Balance Summary**

Surya Saranya Gowrisetty ID: GR015215

As of: 25 Mar 2021 8:08 AM

CURRENT BALANCE \$0.00

## **Transaction Details**

The details below represent recent activity reflected in your balance due to New England College and may not include payment plan activity that has not yet posted.

DATE	TERM	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
03/09/2021	Spring I 2021 Executive	Payment Plan	-\$809.00
02/09/2021	Spring I 2021 Executive	Payment Plan	-\$809.00
01/07/2021	Spring I 2021 Executive	Payment Plan	-\$1,618.00
12/10/2020	Spring I 2021 Executive	Executive MBA: Business Admin	\$3,080.00
12/10/2020	Spring I 2021 Executive	Student Services Fee	\$156.00
11/10/2020	Fall II 2020 Executive	TMS Budget	-\$809.00
10/23/2020	Fall II 2020 Executive	TMS Budget	-\$809.00
10/04/2020	Fall I 2020 Executive	TMS Budget	-\$1,618.00
08/22/2020	Fall I 2020 Executive	Executive MBA: Business Admin	\$3,080.00
08/14/2020	Fall I 2020 Executive	Student Services Fee	\$156.00
Transaction Details Totals:			\$0.00